
Task Who Email

PTO President Katie Young katiebyoung@yahoo.com

Vice President Melanie Forehand-Kelly mbfk08@gmail.com

Chrissy Esteve Chrissy.raia@gmail.com

Secretary Jill Munson Jill.fernald@gmail.com

Treasurer Lisa Schriver lisaschriver@hotmail.com

Assistant Treasurer Deepti Teotia deeptipal10@gmail.com

General Fund Co-Chairs Nickie Cheney nickiecheney@gmail.com

General Fund Co-Chairs

4th Grade Coordinator Allison Miller Allison.Mary.miller@gmail.com

4th Grade Coordinator Jennifer Ferrie jenniferferrie1@gmail.com

5th Grade Coordinator Laura Ferchak lferchak@gmail.com

5th Grade Coordinator Alison Gassert alisongassert@gmail.com

After School Enrichment Marylee Carroll Marylee.carroll@gmail.com

After School Enrichment Amy Garges amyleegarges@gmail.com

After School Enrichment Shannon Newman houseofnewmans@gmail.com

After School Enrichment 

Beautification/Green Team Jen Prael jjaremski@gmail.com

Beautification/Green Team Jessica Romeo Jessica.romeo@gmail.com

Beautification/Green Team Jake Surowiecki jake07030@gmail.com

Beautification/Green Team Arooj Kamran arooj.kamran@hotmail.com

Assembly Coordinator Maria Alden mariaalden@aol.com

Assembly Coordinator Cheryl Foertsch cfrick004@yahoo.com

Book Fair Lisa Schriver lisaschriver@hotmail.com

Book Fair Megan Swon meganswon@gmail.com

Book Fair Laura Loock lauraloock@yahoo.com

Book Fair Rashmi Jain jainrashmi71@gmail.com

Hundred X Casey Hollenbeck clhollenbeck@gmail.com

Hundred X

Cafeteria Liaison Tamara Aue tamaradaue@gmail.com

Field Day Tamara Aue tamaradaue@gmail.com

Field Day Nicky Cashin nicnuk@yahoo.com

Field Day Nicole Mahoney nmm0412@gmail.com

Field Day Laurie Nyilas Laurie.nyilas@gmail.com

Field Day Cindy Roy cmndesigns@aol.com

Field Day Lisa Schriver lisaschriver@hotmail.com

Hospitality Coordinators Courtney Walker cemilde@gmail.com

Hospitality Coordinators Melanie Foren-Kelly mbfk08@gmail.com

Hospitality Coordinators Nicole Mahoney nmm0412@gmail.com

Hospitality Coordinators Laurie Nyilas Laurie.nyilas@gmail.com

Hospitality Coordinators Andrea Caserta andreacaserta@aol.com.

Library Volunteers Megan Schaaf meganschaaf@gmail.com

Library Volunteers Priya Voleti priyag16@yahoo.com



Mini-Marathon Committee Rashmi Jain jainrashmi71@gmail.com

Mini-Marathon Committee Annamarie McGannon annamarie.mcgannon@gmail.com

Mini-Marathon Committee Jill Munson Jill.fernald@gmail.com

Mini-Marathon Committee Suzanne DeMichele weldon.suzanne@gmail.com

Mini-Marathon Committee Lara Kanjo lara543@aol.com

Picture Day Jennifer Ferrie jenniferferrie1@gmail.com

Picture Day Nicole Mahoney nmm0412@gmail.com

Picture Day Laurie Nyilas Laurie.nyilas@gmail.com

Holiday Shop Cindy Roy cmndesigns@aol.com

Holiday Shop Suzanne DeMichele weldon.suzanne@gmail.com

Holiday Shop Annamarie McGannon annamarie.mcgannon@gmail.com

Read-A-Thon Jennifer Ferrie jenniferferrie1@gmail.com

Read-A-Thon Laura Bojanowski lauraannfields@yahoo.com

School Supplies Coordinator Kate Handerhan kate.handerhan@gmail.com

School Supplies Coordinator Danielle Prevete Danielle.prevete@gmail.com

School Supplies Coordinator Nicole Stratemeier nbstrats@yahoo.com

School Supplies Coordinator Fotini Xydas Fotinix@gmail.com

Spirit Wear Coordinator Alison Gassert alisongassert@gmail.com

Spirit Wear Coordinator Nicole Stratemeier nbstrats@yahoo.com

Spirit Wear Coordinator Courtney Walker cemilde@gmail.com

Spirit Wear Coordinator Courtney Santarelli courtneysantarelli@gmail.com

SignUpGenius and Community Pass Team Puja Swamy 4swamys@gmail.com

SignUpGenius and Community Pass Team Megan Schaaf meganschaaf@gmail.com

Welcome Committee Alexandra Gibbons alexandrajgibbons@gmail.com

Welcome Committee Jessica Tyo jessfrank@gmail.com

Welcome Committee Megan Chiefa meganchiefa@gmail.com

Welcome Committee Jill Munson Jill.fernald@gmail.com

Yearbook Rholeda Bertrand Rholeda.Bertrand@gmail.com

Yearbook Jennifer Ferrie jenniferferrie1@gmail.com

Sunshine Committee Christina Norcia christi048@aol.com

Sunshine Committee Laura Halligan laurag5104@aol.com

mailto:meganschaaf@gmail.com

